
BUBBLE TEA BLENDED OR ICED

MANGO

MATCHA

MILK TEA

PINEAPPLE

RED BEAN

STRAWBERRY

TARO

THAI TEA

COLD BREW

CAPPUCINO

MACCHIATO

DRIP COFFEE

LATTE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO SHOT

RED VELVET

CINNAMON

ALMOND

PASTRIES

MAYO HONEY MUSTARD

RANCH DRESSING

EGG, BACON, & CHEESE BISCUIT

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT

ITALIAN PASTA SALAD 

ITALIAN PASTA SALAD W/ PEPPERONI 

COME ASK US ABOUT OUR OTHER FLAVORS!  
ONLY .50 CENTS EACH!

HONEY

STRAWBERRY

CHARCOAL MOCHA

COCONUT MILK

BANANA

BIG COOKIES

MUSTARD

EGG SAUSAGE PANCAKE

TURKEY AND SWISS CROISSANT 
SANDWICH WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, AND A PICKLE

CAESAR SALAD 
CAESAR SALAD W/ GRILLED CHICKEN

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKPEA  
BLACK BEAN SALAD 

CHICKEN SALAD

FRESH FRUIT CUPWHOLE MILK

COOKIES & CREAM

ESPRESSO SHOT

CARAMEL

LOGO COOKIES

MUFFINS

CAESAR DRESSINGGARLIC AIOLI

SYRUP

CRACKERS

EGG WHITE, TURKEY SAUSAGE & CHEESE 
ENGLISH MUFFIN

HAM AND SWISS CIABATTA SANDWICH 
WITH GARLIC AIOLI

WHEY PROTEIN

VANILLA

SUGAR-FREE
CARAMEL

CHOCOLATE

VANILLA

SPICED CHOCOLATE 

FOAMED MILK

CHOCOLATE

WHIPPED CREAM

CARAMEL 

FRUCTOSE

HAZELNUT

MOCHA

SMALL LARGEMEDIUM SMALL LARGEMEDIUM

$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11
$6.08 $8.24$7.11

$4.12 $7.93$4.94

$4.33 $5.51$5.00

$4.74 $6.08$5.51

$2.88 $4.17$3.45

$4.33 $5.51$5.00

$3.19 $4.53$3.86
$2.68

$6.59

$0.50

$0.50 $0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2.06

$3.50

$7.85

$6.75
$7.25

$0.75

$6.59

$1.00

$0.50 $0.50

$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

$2.06

$3.50

$7.75

$7.25
$8.50
$7.75

$6.50
$4.50

$0.25

$6.59

$0.50

$2.58
$1.55

$3.50

$7.75

$0.50

$6.59

$2.00 $0.50

$6.59

$0.50

$6.59

$8.86$7.73
$8.86$7.73
$8.86$7.73
$8.86$7.73
$8.86$7.73
$8.86$7.73

MANGO

PEACH PEAR APRICOT

STRAWBERRY

TROPICAL SUNSHINE

BLUEBERRY BANANA

SMOOTHIES
$5.87 $8.14$7.00
$5.87 $8.14$7.00
$5.87 $8.14$7.00
$5.87 $8.14$7.00
$5.87 $8.14$7.00

STRAWBERRY ACAI

WILDBERRY HIBISCUS

WATERMELON 
CUCUMBER MINT

REFRESHERS
$5.67 $8.24$6.95
$5.67 $8.24$6.95
$5.67 $8.24$6.95

HOT TEA

ICED TEA

HOT COCOA

HOT CHAI

ICED CHAI

TEAS & MORE

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 
DRINKS

BAKERY

CONDIMENTS

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

LUNCH SANDWICHES

SALADS

FRAPPES

$2.52 $3.61$3.19
$2.99 $4.33$3.71
$3.81 $5.67$4.74
$5.15 $6.39$5.87
$5.67 $6.59$6.23

ZEN

PASSION

EARL GREY

GREEN GINGER

LOTUS BLOSSOM

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

WILD SWEET ORANGE 

TAZO TEA 
FLAVORS

EXTRA  
ADD-ONS

SYRUPS

JELLIES & BOBA TYPES

HOT OR ICED

WE 

PROUDLY 

BREW 

RHINO 

COFFEE

ALMOND MILK $0.50

PILOT DINING DOLLARS 

ACCEPTED HERE!



STACKS ABOUT STACKS
Nestled in the beloved Noel 

Memorial Library, STACKS Coffee 

Shop has the caffeine boost or 

sugar rush you need to power 

through your studies. Proudly 

serving Rhino Coffee, STACKS 

offers traditional caffinated 

beverages, iced and hot teas, boba 

tea, assorted pastries, specialty 

drinks, and more! 

MENU
ORDER ONLINE 

FREE ON-CAMPUS DELIVERY

@STACKSLSUS

318-795-2398

lsus.edu/order-stacks


