BUBBLE TEA BLENDED OR ICED SMALL MEDIUM LARGE **MANGO** \$6,08 \$7.11 \$8.24 \$6.08 \$8.24 **MATCHA** \$7.11 **MILK TEA** \$6.08 \$8.24 \$7.11 **PINEAPPLE** \$6.08 \$7.11 \$8.24 **RED BEAN** \$6.08 \$8.24 \$7.11 **STRAWBERRY** \$6.08 \$7.11 \$8.24 TARO \$6.08 \$7.11 \$8.24 THAI TEA \$6,08 \$7.11 \$8.24 **SMOOTHIES** MANGO \$8.14 \$5.87 \$7,00 PEACH PEAR APRICOT \$5.87 \$7.00 \$8.14 STRAWBERRY \$5.87 \$7.00 \$8.14 TROPICAL SUNSHINE \$7.00 \$8.14 \$5.87 **BLUEBERRY BANANA** \$5.87 \$8.14 \$7.00 **REFRESHERS** STRAWBERRY ACAI \$5,67 \$6,95 \$8,24 WILDBERRY HIBISCUS \$5.67 \$6,95 \$8.24 \$8.24 WATERMELON \$5.67 \$6.95

TEAS & MORE

CUCUMBER MINT

HOT TEA	\$2.52	\$3.19	\$3.61
ICED TEA	\$2.99	\$3.71	\$4.33
HOT COCOA	\$3.81	\$4.74	\$5.67
HOT CHAI	\$5.15	\$5.87	\$6.39
ICED CHAI	\$5.67	\$6.23	\$6.59

TAZO TEA **FLAVORS**

ZEN **PASSION EARL GREY GREEN GINGER** LOTUS BLOSSOM **ENGLISH BREAKFAST** WILD SWEET ORANGE

WE **PROUDLY BREW RHINO** COFFEE

COFFEE COLD BREW

\$4.12 \$4.94 \$7.93 **DRIP COFFEE** \$2.88 \$3.45 \$4.17

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

ESPRESSO DRINKS

CAPPUCINO	\$4.33	\$5.00	\$5.51
LATTE	\$4.33	\$5.00	\$5.51
MACCHIATO	\$4.74	\$5.51	\$6.08
AMERICANO	\$3.19	\$3.86	\$4.53
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.68		

HOT OR ICED

FRAPPES

RED VELVET	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86
CHARCOAL MOCHA	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86
COOKIES & CREAM	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86
SPICED CHOCOLATE	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86
CARAMEL	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86
MOCHA	\$6.59	\$7.73	\$8.86

EXTRA ADD-ONS

ALMOND MILK	\$0.50	FRUCTOSE	\$0.50
COCONUT MILK	\$0.50	HONEY	\$0.75
FOAMED MILK	\$1.00	CINNAMON	\$0.25
WHOLE MILK	\$0.50	WHEY PROTEIN	\$0.50
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.00	WHIPPED CREAM	\$0.50

SYRUPS

ALMUND	ういつ の	SIRAWBERRY	う∩ •⊃∪
BANANA	\$0.50	VANILLA	\$0.50
CARAMEL	\$0.50	SUGAR-F	DEE
CHOCOLATE	\$0.50	CARAMEL	\$0.50
HAZELNUT	\$0.50	CARAWEL	\$0 . 20
IIALLEINOI	70.50	CHOCOLATE	\$0.50
		MARIUL A	40.50

JELLIES & BOBA TYPES

COME ASK US ABOUT OUR OTHER FLAVORS! ONLY .50 CENTS EACH!

PILOT DINING DOLLARS ACCEPTED HERE!

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

EGG, BACON, & CHEESE BISCUIT	\$3.50
EGG SAUSAGE PANCAKE	\$3.50
EGG WHITE, TURKEY SAUSAGE & CHEESE ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.50

LUNCH SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT	\$7.85
TURKEY AND SWISS CROISSANT	
SANDWICH WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE,	\$7.75
TOMATO, AND A PICKLE	
HAM AND SWISS CIABATTA SANDWICH	\$7.75
WITH GARLIC AIOLI	

SALADS

ITALIAN PASTA SALAD	\$6.75
ITALIAN PASTA SALAD W/PEPPERONI	\$7.25
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.25
CAESAR SALAD W/ GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.50
SOUTHWESTERN CHICKPEA	\$7.75
BLACK BEAN SALAD	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.50
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$4.50

BAKERY

\$0.50 \$0,50

\$0.50

PASTRIES	\$2.06
BIG COOKIES	\$2.06
LOGO COOKIES	\$2.58
MUFFINS	\$1.55

CONDIMENTS

MAYO MUSTARD GARLIC AIOLI SYRUP CRACKERS

HONEY MUSTARD RANCH DRESSING CAESAR DRESSING

ABOUT STACKS

Nestled in the beloved Noel
Memorial Library, STACKS Coffee
Shop has the caffeine boost or
sugar rush you need to power
through your studies. Proudly
serving Rhino Coffee, STACKS
offers traditional caffinated
beverages, iced and hot teas, boba
tea, assorted pastries, specialty
drinks, and more!

ORDER ONLINE



FREE ON-CAMPUS DELIVERY



318-795-2398

lsus.edu/order-stacks

